'

#

10

20

30

4°

5°

6°

7°

8°

9°

10°

11°

12°

13°

14°

15°

16°

17°

18°

19°

20°

21°

22°

23°

24°

25°

26°

SKM - 30 OBSTACULOS

T
OSIIBR SOORETAME ES

Categoria

SOLO_FEM_25a
29

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

SOLO_FEM_25a
29

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

SOLO_FEM_40a
44

SOLO_FEM_40a
44

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

SOLO_FEM_25a
29

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

SOLO_FEM_45a
49

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

SOLO_FEM_40a
44

SOLO_FEM_50a
54

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

Placa

00268
00037
00067
00009
00061
00057
00089
00088
00019
00024
00011
00048
00032
00040
00039
00034
00027
00109
00029
00017
00049
00056
00071
00098
00111

00028

RESULTADO GERAL

SELVA 2025

Bionativa Sooretama

Nome do Atleta

Karolyne Custédio Santos
FLAVIA DIAS RITA
FRANCIELLE PLASTER SCHNEIDER
Larissa Alves Dos Santos
JOSICLEIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
GLAUCIA LORENZON MANZIOLI
KELLEN LUDOVICO
Rosimere Correa Pereira

MARCIA DE JESUS LOPES

KAROLINE BOURGUIGNON GOMES
CAS

Andressa B Cunha

RAYANE PINHEIRO DE SOUZA
ALEXANDRA DE NARDI LOUREIRO
GESLAINE LINO

SUMARA GARCIA

NONIMAR FERNANDES RODRIGUES

AMANDA NASCIMENTO BARCELLOS

DANIELA COSTA BERTI
FRANCKELINE SGARIA PANDOLFI
IZABELA MARTINS CORREA
LENIZE VARNIER MAZOLINI GUIO
MAISA DIAS DAS NEVES
Tatiane Favalessa

LEIDE LAURA PEREIRA DA SILVA

VANUSA DA SILVA ROSA

PANDYA MOSCON RAMOS GOMES

Pagina 1

\Y

[

[En

[

[

Tempo

00:40:51.379
00:42:07.271
00:42:25.504
00:43:53.053
00:46:17.443
00:46:47.173
00:47:01.105
00:47:15.560
00:47:23.971
00:47:31.362
00:47:49.283
00:48:08.999
00:48:18.340
00:48:35.623
00:49:39.784
00:49:39.784
00:49:55.926
00:49:57.569
00:50:23.724
00:50:50.349
00:51:42.395
00:52:10.691
00:52:10.897
00:52:21.251
00:53:00.372

00:53:57.973

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

06/04/2025 12:22:05

S

cidade

LINHARES
AFONSO CLAUDI
Sao Mateus

SAO MATEUS
SANTA LEOPOLD
VILA VELHA
Linhares
LINHARES
VITORIA

Colatina

SERRA
ARACRUZ
SERRA

VITORIA
ARACRUZ
SOORETAMA
SANTA LEOPOLD
AGUIA BRANCA
AFONSO CLAUDI
COLATINA

SAO MATEUS
Aracruz

VITORIA

SERRA

CARIACICA



#

27°

28°

29°

30°

31°

32°

33°

34°

35°

36°

37°

38°

39°

40°

41°

42°

43°

44°

45°

46°

47°

48°

49°

50°

51°

52°

53°

RESULTADO GERAL

P CONTROL
OBHBR — S| ¢ SELVA 2025 CRONOMETRAGEM
Bionativa Sooretama 06/04/2025 12:22:05
Categoria  Placa Nome do Atleta \% Tempo S cidade
SOLO_ZFEM_ZSa 00005 Laura Lucia Fontana Dos Santos 1 00:53:58.512 Colatina
SOLO_FEM.40a  0g6 PRISCLLA MOREIRA CAMPO 1 0054:17.262 COLATINA
SOLO_FEM.302 90030 EMILLY DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA 1 00:54:24.656 VITORIA
SOLO—ESM—‘lSa 00105 Adriana Soares De Morais 1 00:54:54.323 Linhares
SOLO_FEM.352 90066 ANDREIA DA CRUZ MOSQUEM 1 00:55:01.212 SOORETAMA
SOLO_FEM.302 90018 ALINI MARSAGLIA DOS SANTOS 1 00:56:06.629 SOORETAMA
SOLO—EE M_35a 00267 Renata Soares Santos 1 00:56:27.352
SOLO_FEM.352 90058 LIGIA DE SOUSA R P POSSATTI 1 00:56:59.276 VILA VELHA
SOLO_FFM.302 90033 JULIANA GARDIMAN ALVARINHO | 1 00:59:03.623 ARACRUZ
SOLOFEM_402 90094 DAYANA DELPUPO 1 00:59:04.470 LINHARES
SOLO_FEM.352  g0075 DAIRIANE BEATRIZ ANGELI LORIAT 1 00:59:21.969 CARIACICA
SOLO_3FEM_30a 00046 Ana Paula Monteiro Zandominegh 1 00:59:46.229 Vila Valerio
SOLO_FEM252 90008 ALANE SANTOS OLIVEIRA 1 01:00:31.144 JAGUARE
SOLO_FEM.502 90114 Claudia R Galazi Belizario 1 01:00:45.613 Colatina
SOLO—3F4EM—30& 00043 Kely Amancio Da Silva 1 01:00:54.007 Colatina
SOLO_ZEM_40a 00087 Daiana Da Silva Olimpio 1 01:01:32.037 Linhares
SOLO_3F‘I1£M_30a 00044 Carla Cristina Dalmolin Cardoz 1 01:02:01.147 Colatina
SOLO_FEM.352 90059 MAR DS MENDES BARBOSA 1 01:03:32.756 ARACRUZ
SOLOFEMA%2 00106 LS eV RA GOMES 1 01:03:45.223 VITORIA
SOLO_FEM_20a g0 GABRIELLY MIRANDARAMOS DE 1 1 0404435 SERRA
SOLO_FEM352 90068 PRISCILA MARTINAZZI QUIRGO 1 01:04:06.176 VILA VELHA
SOLO_FEM352 90062 Isis Alves Da Silva 1 01:04:36.738 Linhares
SOLO_FEM.352 90064 FABIULA VIANA DE FREITAS 1 01:04:40.967 SAO MATEUS
SOLO_FEM_30a. pg0ss RAIZA OLIVEIRA DE QUEIROZ 1 | or0sa3.088 | INHARES
4 ROCH
SOLOFEM.A02 90091 ALESSANDRA SANTOS CLAUDINO 1 01:05:03.146 LINHARES
SOLO_FEM.A02 " 90099 JOSIMIARA CORRENTE DE 1 01:05:27.068 LINHARES
SOLO_FEM.302 90025 Lennyse Pollyane De Souza De L 1 01:06:26.613 Colatina
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#

54°

55°

56°

57°

58°

59°

60°

61°

62°

63°

64°

65°

66°

67°

68°

69°

70°

71°

72°

73°

74°

75°

76°

77°

78°

79°

80°

SKM - 30 OBSTACULOS

T
OSIIIR SOORETAME ES

Categoria

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

SOLO_FEM_25a
29

SOLO_FEM_40a
44

SOLO_FEM_40a
44

SOLO_FEM_40a
44

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

SOLO_FEM_40a
44

SOLO_FEM_45a
49

SOLO_FEM_15a
19

SOLO_FEM_40a
44

SOLO_FEM_40a
44
PCD_FEM
SOLO_FEM_45a
49

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

SOLO_FEM_20a
24

SOLO_FEM_25a
29

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

SOLO_FEM_45a
49

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

SOLO_FEM_40a
44

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

RESULTADO GERAL

SELVA 2025

Bionativa Sooretama

Nome do Atleta

DIANNA FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
DA

Placa

00026

00006 Izadora Da Costa Sacramento

00083 ALINE APARECIDA RIBEIRO
KATIUSCIA XAVIER SOEIRO

00082 RODRIG

00084 SGBRIELY ELOY RODRIGUES DE

00060 SABRINA RODRIGUES PULCINO
00051 IZABELA GOMES SENA

00266 Andriele Loss

00095 SCHIRLEY ALVES DOS REIS
00108 ELIZANGELA ROSSINI VIDOTTO

00001 Lorena Preato Malacarne

00080 EULELIA JUNIA MARTINS

00092 MARCILENE DOS SANTOS NUNES
00016 él(_)lll\JIEASARDICE BUSTAMANTE
00107 pERcANG

00023 BRUNA VIANNA GONCALVES
00038 Alinne Fernandes De Amorim Vie
00004 LORRAYNE DE LIMA SILVA
00010 Ana Carolina Da Silva De Olive
00063 Elisia Cristina Farias Dos San
00073 Daiana Da Silva Neves

00104 MARCIA DO AMARAL

00052 ELAINE DE ANDRADE
00069 THAYSSA ALVES SCHNABL
00078 JOSCIELE LEITE
00090 ROSEMERY DOS SANTOS

00070 MARA DALILA BALDOTTO VIEIRA

Pagina 3

[

Tempo

01:07:26.639
01:07:30.701
01:07:41.145
01:07:51.686
01:08:04.130
01:08:06.681
01:08:14.636
01:08:23.225
01:08:31.244
01:08:54.642
01:08:55.446
01:09:18.850
01:09:37.388
01:09:48.525
01:10:12.146
01:10:33.240
01:10:42.955
01:11:20.510
01:11:29.642
01:12:03.799
01:12:17.609
01:13:05.386
01:13:18.773
01:13:57.206
01:14:32.069
01:14:32.120

01:14:56.355

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

06/04/2025 12:22:05

cidade

LINHARES
Colatina
VIANA
LINHARES
VILA VELHA
VIANA

VITORIA

ARACRUZ
SERRA

Sao Mateus
SOORETAMA
LINHARES
LINHARES
LINHARES
ARACRUZ
Colatina
ARACRUZ
Colatina
Linhares
Linhares
COLATINA
PINHEIROS
PEDRO CANARIO
LINHARES
ARACRUZ

SERRA



#

81°

82°

83°

84°

85°

86°

87°

88°

89°

90°

91°

92°

93°

94°

95°

96°

97°

98°

99°

100°

101°
102°

103°

104°

105°

106°

107°

SKM - 30 OBSTACULOS

T
OSIIIR SOORETAME ES

Categoria

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

SOLO_FEM_40a
44

SOLO_FEM_40a
44

SOLO_FEM_40a
44

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

SOLO_FEM_40a
44

SOLO_FEM_45a
49

SOLO_FEM_50a
54

SOLO_FEM_40a
44

SOLO_FEM_20a
24

SOLO_FEM_50a
54

PCD_FEM

SOLO_FEM_40a
44

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

PCD_FEM

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

SOLO_FEM_60e
acima

Placa

00053
00077
00072
00015
00050
00042
00031
00101
00096
00081
00045
00047
00085
00103
00113
00100
00002

00110
00093

00263

00036
00260

00022
00041
00262
00014

00115

RESULTADO GERAL

SELVA 2025

Bionativa Sooretama
Nome do Atleta
THAMIRES DA VITORIA
LILI SILVA DOS SANTOS
Graciele Da Silva Ferreira
CRISTIANE DE MELO RAMOS

TAYNARA REIS SANTOS COSTA

KATRINA DOS SANTOS
NASCIMENTO

LINEKER BIS HOFFMANN
Valdineia Cozer Moreira

Gisele Cintra Freitas Polonini

CHRISTIANY BUZATTO DOS
SANTOS

Lenise Ferrari Dazilio

KARINE BARBOSA LIMA DA SILVA
ELISMARA DA SILVA VIEIRA
EUZILEIA SOUZA RIBEIRO
EDIRLEIA BENDLER PERIN
Joseane Ferreira

Sophia Croce

MAGNA DOMINGOS

Fabricia Batista De Souza Dos

Suzete Lopes
LUZIA SILVA OLIVEIRA
Lidiane de Moura

SCARLARTE BRUNA ALVES DE
SOUZA

JOICE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
Patricia Francisco Tonon
KEVILA CEZARIO DE MORAIS

EDMARA SILVEIRA CACCIARI

Pagina 4

\Y

Tempo

01:15:09.552
01:15:37.054
01:15:47.576
01:15:52.131
01:16:25.522
01:16:57.689
01:17:07.639
01:17:47.209
01:17:59.301
01:20:33.548
01:20:55.869
01:21:55.300
01:21:59.616
01:23:40.358
01:24:16.781
01:24:18.996
01:24:29.091

01:24:44.075
01:25:25.474

01:25:51.874

01:26:03.873
01:28:46.192

01:28:53.758
01:29:34.299
01:31:25.218
01:31:40.931

01:32:32.684

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

06/04/2025 12:22:05

cidade

ARACRUZ
SOORETAMA
Linhares
LINHARES
PEDRO CANARIO
ARACRUZ

SAO MATEUS
Colatina

Colatina

SERRA

Colatina

VILA VELHA
LINHARES
ITABATAN MUCU
JAGUARE

Vitoria

Colatina

JAGUARE

Linhares

SOORETAMA

SERRA

SERRA

VILA VELHA

VILA VELHA



#
108°
109°

110°
111°

112°

T
OSIIBR SOORETAME ES

Categoria

SOLO_FEM_25a
29

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

PCD_FEM

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

SOLO_FEM_25a
29

SOLO_FEM_25a
29

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

SOLO_FEM_30a
34

SOLO_FEM_35a
39

SOLO_FEM_40a
44

SOLO_FEM_40a
44

SOLO_FEM_45a
49

SOLO_FEM_50a
54

SOLO_FEM_55a
59

Placa

00013
00054

00074
00076

00055
00012
00007
00261
00020
00021
00065
00097
00079
00102
00112

00999

RESULTADO GERAL

SELVA 2025

Bionativa Sooretama

Nome do Atleta

Rafaela Dalmolin Cardozo

ALINE DA CRUZ DE SOUZA

POLIANA DE SOUZA PEREIRA
PROVE

CARLA FERREIRA PIRES

ARIANE REINOLHZ

JULIANA DE SOUZA RUFINO
JULIANA MARQUES BARBOSA
Mariana Andreatta

Thays Laynne A Da Silva
Eduarda De Souza Rodrigues

MARILIA ALVES BABILON

ARIANA NOGUEIRA DO
NASCIMENTO

HELOIZA MARIA WILL
JECIELE DA CONCEICAO
LUCIVANE SOUZA SANTOS

RESERVA

Pagina 5

\Y

Tempo

01:33:29.900
01:33:53.084

01:36:39.131
01:36:55.240

01:41:58.307
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

06/04/2025 12:22:05

S

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

cidade

Linhares
LINHARES

LINHARES
VILA VELHA

VIANA
LINHARES

SAO MATEUS

Serra

Sao Domingos
SAO MATEUS
VITORIA
AFONSO CLAUDI
SAO MATEUS

LINHARES



